
HOTEL NAME DATE ROOM TYPE COUPLE 
EXTRA 

PERSON
CHILD                  

(3-8 YRS)
COUPLE 

EXTRA 

PERSON
CHILD                    

(3-8 YRS)

STD NON A/C 6200 2200 2200 4400 1600 1600

STD A/C 8000 2200 2200 5600 1600 1600

SEA VIEW STD A/C 9200 2200 2200 6400 1600 1600

NON A/C ( 4- PAX) 10600 2200 2200 7600 1600 1600

STD NON A/C 11400 2300 2300 8000 1700 1700

STD A/C 13600 2300 2300 9400 1700 1700

SEA VIEW STD A/C 14200 2300 2300 9800 1700 1700

NON A/C ( 4- PAX) 17000 2300 2300 12000 1700 1700

STD  A/C 9400 2900 2200 6600 2050 1600

DELUXE A/C 11550 2900 2200 8000 2050 1600

FAMILY (4- PAX) A/C 15300 2900 2200 10800 2050 1600

SUITE A/C 18000 2900 2200 12300 2050 1600

STD A/C 10300 3500 3150 7450 2600 2400

SUPERIOR A/C 12400 3500 3150 8850 2600 2400

STD A/C 12400 4050 3700 8900 3000 2750

SUPERIOR A/C 16000 4050 3700 11200 3000 2750

VIDYA TOURS & TRAVELS 
EX. GOA                                                                                                                                                                                                                

WINTER SEASON 2016                                                                                                                   

03 Night / 04 Days 02 Night / 03 days

01.10.16 

TO.20.12.16

SWIMSEA  BEACH 

RESORT                   

DONA PAULA                                     

E.P. PLAN  S/POOL

21.12.16 

TO.03.01.17

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Madgaon pick up & drop 2500/- extra.

02 Night / 03 days package 80% of package cost for star hotel.                                                                                                                      

02 Night package without transfer no sightseeing in 3 star & 4 star hotels.                                                                                                                                          

3.STAR & 4.STAR HOTELS EXTRA PERSON & CHILD

PACKAGE INCLUDES -  02 Night / 03 Days Hotel Stay, One Half Day Sightseen South GOa & Notrth 

Goa,

Meals As per plan - CP PLAN - Only breakfast, MAP PLAN - Breakfast & Dinner, AP Plan - Beakfast, 

Lunch & Dinner. 

Star Hotel Airport & Railway Station PIck Up & Drop.

RAHI CORAL  BEACH 

RESORT CALANGUTE                                

M.A.P PLAN

01.10.16 

TO.25.10.16                      

13.11.16 

TO.22.12.16                              

02.01.17 

TO.31.03.17

26.10.16 

TO.30.10.16                                           

06.11.16 TO 

12.11.16

01.10.16 

TO.22.12.16 

SOLMAR                              

MIRAMAR BEACH 

PANJIM                        

M.A.P PLAN                                

CHILD WITHOUT 

MATTRESS



STD A/C 14200 4600 4250 10050 3350 3100

SUPERIOR A/C 17700 4600 4250 12400 3350 3100

GRAZIA A/C 14900 5300 4250 10500 3800 3100

ESSENCIA A/C 16700 5300 4250 11700 3800 3100

SUPERIA A/C 18400 5300 4250 12900 3800 3100

IMPERIA A/C 20200 5300 4250 14100 3800 3100

CALASTIA A/C 22000 5300 4250 14100 3800 3100

GRAZIA A/C 16650 5800 4600 11700 4150 3350

ESSENCIA A/C 18400 5800 4600 12900 4150 3350

SUPERIA A/C 20200 5800 4600 14050 4150 3350

IMPERIA A/C 22000 5800 4600 15250 4150 3350

CALASTIA A/C 23700 5800 4600 16400 4150 3350

GRAZIA A/C 18500 6350 4950 12900 4500 3600

ESSENCIA A/C 20250 6350 4950 14100 4500 3600

SUPERIA A/C 22000 6350 4950 15300 4500 3600

IMPERIA A/C 23800 6350 4950 16500 4500 3600

CALASTIA A/C 25550 6350 4950 17700 4500 3600

SOMY RESORT **                         

CALANGUTE  - 

M.A.PLAN

15.10.16 TO 

21.12.16                     

04.01.17 TO 

31.03.17

STD A/C 17100 5100 3450

01.10.16 TO 

28.12.16
STD A/C 22000 4300 3300

PREMIUM A/C 31000 12400 7750

DELUXE A/C 36000 14400 9000

SUPERIOR A/C                                          

( TWIN BED )  
31999 8888 6666

GARDEN DELUXE 32999 8888 6666

SUITE A/C 34999 8888 6666

RAHI RESORT DE 

CROSSROAD             

CALANGUTE                                    

M.A.P PLAN

01.10.16 TO 

25.10.16                      

13.11.16 TO 

22.12.16                              

02.01.17 TO 

31.03.17

26.10.16 TO 

30.10.16                                           

06.11.16 TO 

12.11.16

31.10.16 TO 

05.11.16

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16

ADDITIONAL 18.4% TAX ON THE ABOVE PACKAGE RATE 

THE BYKE ***                    

CAVEOSSIM BEACH                  

PURE VEG (M.A.P)

PHOENIX PARK 

INNRESORT ****                  

CANDOLIM BEACH                              

M.A.P PLAN

02 NIGHT STAY 80% OF 

PACKAGE AMOUNT            

02 NIGHT STAY 80% OF 

PACKAGE AMOUNT          

RAHI CORAL  BEACH 

RESORT CALANGUTE                                

M.A.P PLAN

31.10.16 TO 

05.11.16

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY 

LAZY LAGOON**** 

SAROVAR                         

ARPORA BAGA                                     

M.A.P PLAN 

02 NIGHT STAY 80% OF 

PACKAGE AMOUNT 

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16



STANDARD NON 

A/C 
9000 37580 2400

STANDARD A/C 10500 3750 2400

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16
STD A/C 13555 3950 3100

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16
STD A/C 14999 4750 3500

STANDARD A/C 16500 5250 4500

SUPERIOR A/C 19500 5250 4500

DUPLEX A/C ( 4- PAX ) 33000 5250 4500

POOL VILLA ( 4- PAX ) 42000 5250 4500

HIGHLAND BEACH 

RESORT 

CONDOLIM***                                       

M.A.P PLAN 

STD A/C 19499 9750 4875

SILVER SANFD ***                     

COLVA BEACH               

M.A.P.PLAN                                     

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16
DELUXE A/C 27500 8500 6500

DELUXE A/C 
18500 7400 5550

PREMIUM A/C 21500 8600 6450

SUITE A/C 24500 9800 7350

DELUXE A/C 22000 8800 6600

PREMIUM A/C 24000 9600 7200

SUITE A/C 27000 10800 8100

GODWIN ***                              

CONDOLIM -  

M.A.PPLAN

01.10.16 TO 

21.12.16                                 

04.01.17 TO 

31.01.17

PREMIER A/C 27000 10800 8100

STUDIO A/C 24500 8000 4000

SUITE A/C 26500 8000 4000
BEACH COTTAGE 

A/C 28500 8000 4000

INDULGENCE SUITE 

A/C 28500 8000 4000

02 NIGHT STAY 80% OF 

PACKAGE AMOUNT             

02 NIGHT STAY 80% OF 

PACKAGE AMOUNT             

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16

10.09.16 TO 

15.10.16

16.10.16 TO 

20.12.16

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY 

CALANGUTE TOWER 

***           

CALANGUTE                          

M.A.P.PLAN                               

ALOR GRAND 

HOLIDAY 

RESORT***                                  

CANDOLIM BEACH                                                                   

MAP PLAN

GAUTAM ***                        

PANJIM                                                   

PURE VEG - 

A.P.PLAN                    

10%  S.T. EXTRA 

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY

02 NIGHT STAY 80% OF 

PACKAGE AMOUNT         

02 NIGHT STAY 80% OF 

PACKAGE AMOUNT             

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY 

PARADISE 

VILLAGE***                 

CALANGUTE BEACH                  

M.A.P PLAN

MADGAON STATION TRANSFER ADDITIONAL CHARGE @ 1000/- & GOVERMENT 

TAX 17% APPALICABLE ON THE ABOVE PACKAGE.

ATLANTA BEACH 

RESORT**    

CALANDUTE BEACH     

S/POOL - M.A.P 

PLAN

02 NIGHT STAY 80% OF 

PACKAGE AMOUNT            

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16

AIRPORT / MARGAON /VASCO TRANSFER  @ 2500/- EXTRA & 14% TAX EXTRA

MADGAON STATION TRANSFER ADDITIONAL CHARGE @ 1000/- & GOVERMENT 

TAX 17% APPALICABLE ON THE ABOVE PACKAGE.

ALOR HOLIDAY 

RESORT **  

CALANGUTE                                           

M.A.P PLAN  

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY 



SUPERIOR A/C 25000 9500 6250
DXL.SEA FACING 

A/C 28000 10650 7000

SUITE A/C 31000 11800 7750

10.10.16 TO 

20.12.16
STANDARD A/C 26000 7000 5000

CALANGUTE GRAND        

CALANGUTE                                          

M.A.P PLAN

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16
DELUXE A/C 22500 8550 5700

DELUXE A/C 28999 7250 4350

S.DELUXE A/C
30999 7750 4650

PREMIUM SUITE 

A/C 32999 8250 4950

SUPERIOR A/C 31999 7500 6900

DELUXE A/C 32999 7500 6900

JUNIOR SUITE A/C 33999 7500 6900
EXCUTIVE SUITE 

A/C 35999 7500 6900

DELUXE A/C 25900 6900 3900

SUITE A/C 28000 6900 3900

S.DELUXE A/C 30600 6900 3900

BEACH VILLA 33000 6900 3900

WOODEN COTTAGE 36000 6900 3900

THE SEA HORSE 

RESORT      ARPORA 

BARDEZ                                    

M.A.P PLAN 

RESORT DE 

CORACAO***              

CALANGUTE                              

M.A.P PLAN

THE BAGA MARINA 

BEACH RESORT ****                                           

BAGA BEACH                                        

M.A.P PLAN

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY 

02 NIGHT STAY 80% OF 

PACKAGE AMOUNT             

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY 

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY 

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16

03 NIGHT PACKAGE 

ONLY

01.10.16 TO 

20.12.16

MADGAON STATION TRANSFER ADDITIONAL CHARGE @ 1000/-

BAMBOLIMA  

BEACH RESORT****                                  

M.A.P PLAN 

LA CALYPSO ****                              

BAGA ROAD                                     

M.A.P PLAN 


